
data sheet for level switch series 40 doc. N. P19/651

Officine quantity 3 pos 1 of 1 rev 0
Orobiche

model

tag fluid Density temp. °C press. barg switch point mm

kg/dm3 H/L H/L

s1

s2

s3

s4

s5

s6

s7

s8

s9

s10

01 TOP

02 4"ANSI 150 RF 0

03 .

04 MONEL 26

05 NICKEL 27 label ALUMINIUM

06 28 body rating PN6

07 NO 29 hydraulic test  (bar) 9

08 MONEL 30 . .

09 MONEL 31 . .

10 MONEL L=7m 32 form Fig.2

11 . 33 dim. drawing

12 MONEL 34

13 n°2 Ø94x180mm 35

14 . 36

15 no 37

16 . 38

17 . 39

18 ALUMINIUM  WP IP 66

19

20 .

21

22 3/4" NPTF    ///  .

23 -10 / 45°C

24 Not Applicable

25 .

v1

v2

v3

v4

v5

n1 AS OUR F.53280.1

n2 (ex F.90717)

n3

n4

n5

issued  UV...........date

n°2 M6 ( GOLD PLATED ) DPDT ( 48VDC 0,5 A ) RES .

AREA

switch groups

electric connection

amb. Temp. min/max

PED 2014/68/UE

.

fins

.

.

nace

paint

housing

antisteam

internal parts

spring

rope

.

float

connections pos.

connections type

.

body  mat.

attraction sleev

Nipple/Enclus. Tube

0./1

0./1

0./1

./55./55

./55./55

./55./55

1,024

1,024

1,024

SEA WATER

SEA WATER

SEA WATER

MONEL 

dic-18

min/oper/des min/oper/des

41C.MO.MO.2M6.WP.XX


